L05000055599

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(,	
1011-10	State/Zip/Phone	. 46
(City)	State/Zip/Prione	; #)
PICK-UP	🔲 WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)
	·	
(Docu	iment Number)	
	ment Numberj	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
()		
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	17
1/		X I
	L	
/		/
/	1]
1		
I		

Office Use Only



FILED 05 JUL 15 PH 5: 22 SECIRLIARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED DS JUL 15 PH 12:51



	ACCOUNT NO.	:	0721000003	32 "			
	REFERENCE	:	485699	4320888	S 1		
	AUTHORIZATION	:	Patricia	Print			
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	01 3	Star S		
ORDER DATE	: July 15, 2005			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	EF. FLOR STAT		
ORDER TIME	: 10:33 AM			,	AUL		
ORDER NO.	: 485699-005			··			
CUSTOMER NO	4320888				· · ·		
CUSTOMER:	Ms. April Haley Livingston Patterson 46 N. Washington Blv				• • –		
	Sarasota, FL 34236		-				
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING							

2

NAME: SUNCOAST HOME SALES LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ____ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT _____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap -- EXT# 2951 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF SUNCOAST HOME SALES LLC

The Articles of Organization were filed with the Florida Department of State on June 6, 2005, and assigned document number L05000055599.

The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the limited liability company"

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company is Suncoast Home Services LLC.

Dated: June 7, 2005

E. ZACHARY RANS Authorized Representative of Member

TALLATISSEE, TO BE STATISTICS

W:\Suncoast Home Sales LLC\Articles of Amendment.doc